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119.01 - 120 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 440 100.00%  69.01-70 4 0.91% 228 51.82% 216 49.09%
118.01 - 119 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 440 100.00%  68.01-69 9 2.05% 237 53.86% 212 48.18%
117.01-118 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 440 100.00%  67.01-68 10 2.27% 247 56.14% 203 46.14%
116.01 - 117 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 440 100.00%  66.01-67 6 1.36% 253 57.50% 193 43.86%
115.01 - 116 1 0.23% 1 0.23% 440 100.00%  65.01-66 13 2.95% 266 60.45% 187 42.50%
114.01 - 115 0 0.00% 1 0.23% 439 99.77%  64.01-65 13 2.95% 279 63.41% 174 39.55%
113.01-114 0 0.00% 1 0.23% 439 99.77%  63.01-64 7 1.59% 286 65.00% 161 36.59%
112.01 - 113 0 0.00% 1 0.23% 439 99.77%  62.01-63 5 1.14% 291 66.14% 154 35.00%
111.01-112 0 0.00% 1 0.23% 439 99.77%  61.01-62 10 2.27% 301 68.41% 149 33.86%
110.01 - 111 0 0.00% 1 0.23% 439 99.77%  60.01-61 5 1.14% 306 69.55% 139 31.59%
109.01 - 110 0 0.00% 1 0.23% 439 99.77%  59.01-60 8 1.82% 314 71.36% 134 30.45%
108.01 - 109 0 0.00% 1 0.23% 439 99.77%  58.01-59 6 1.36% 320 72.73% 126 28.64%
107.01 - 108 0 0.00% 1 0.23% 439 99.77%  57.01-58 10 2.27% 330 75.00% 120 27.27%
106.01 - 107 0 0.00% 1 0.23% 439 99.77%  56.01-57 1 0.23% 331 75.23% 110 25.00%
105.01 - 106 1 0.23% 2 0.45% 439 99.77%  55.01-56 5 1.14% 336 76.36% 109 24.77%
104.01 - 105 0 0.00% 2 0.45% 438 99.55%  54.01-55 6 1.36% 342 77.73% 104 23.64%
103.01 - 104 6 1.36% 8 1.82% 438 99.55%  53.01-54 6 1.36% 348 79.09% 98 22.27%
102.01- 103 4 0.91% 12 2.73% 432 98.18%  52.01-53 7 1.59% 355 80.68% 92 20.91%
101.01 - 102 1 0.23% 13 2.95% 428 97.27%  51.01-52 5 1.14% 360 81.82% 85 19.32%
100.01 - 101 2 0.45% 15 3.41% 427 97.05%  50.01- 51 3 0.68% 363 82.50% 80 18.18%
99.01 - 100 4 0.91% 19 4.32% 425 96.59%  49.01-50 5 1.14% 368 83.64% 7 17.50%
98.01-99 4 0.91% 23 5.23% 421 95.68% @ 48.01-49 8 1.82% 376 85.45% 72 16.36%
97.01-98 3 0.68% 26 5.91% 417 94.77%  47.01-48 2 0.45% 378 85.91% 64 14.55%
96.01 - 97 6 1.36% 32 7.27% 414 94.09% @ 46.01-47 2 0.45% 380 86.36% 62 14.09%
95.01-96 5 1.14% 37 8.41% 408 92.73%  45.01-46 1 0.23% 381 86.59% 60 13.64%
94.01-95 7 1.59% 44 10.00% 403 91.59%  44.01-45 3 0.68% 384 87.27% 59 13.41%
93.01-94 6 1.36% 50 11.36% 396 90.00%  43.01-44 2 0.45% 386 87.73% 56 12.73%
92.01-93 2 0.45% 52 11.82% 390 88.64% « 42.01-43 2 0.45% 388 88.18% 54 12.27%
91.01-92 9 2.05% 61 13.86% 388 88.18%  41.01-42 5 1.14% 393 89.32% 52 11.82%
90.01-91 5 1.14% 66 15.00% 379 86.14%  40.01-41 4 0.91% 397 90.23% 47 10.68%
89.01-90 6 1.36% 72 16.36% 374 85.00%  39.01-40 2 0.45% 399 90.68% 43 9.77%
88.01-89 2 0.45% 74 16.82% 368 83.64%  38.01-39 3 0.68% 402 91.36% 41 9.32%
87.01-88 8 1.82% 82 18.64% 366 83.18%  37.01-38 2 0.45% 404 91.82% 38 8.64%
86.01 - 87 6 1.36% 88 20.00% 358 81.36%  36.01-37 6 1.36% 410 93.18% 36 8.18%
85.01-86 4 0.91% 92 20.91% 352 80.00%  35.01-36 2 0.45% 412 93.64% 30 6.82%
84.01-85 10 2.27% 102 23.18% 348 79.09%  34.01-35 2 0.45% 414 94.09% 28 6.36%
83.01-84 8 1.82% 110 25.00% 338 76.82%  33.01-34 4 0.91% 418 95.00% 26 5.91%
82.01-83 12 2.73% 122 27.73% 330 75.00%  32.01-33 5 1.14% 423 96.14% 22 5.00%
81.01-82 6 1.36% 128 29.09% 318 72.27% = 31.01-32 4 0.91% 427 97.05% 17 3.86%
80.01 - 81 9 2.05% 137 31.14% 312 70.91%  30.01-31 4 0.91% 431 97.95% 13 2.95%
79.01-80 6 1.36% 143 32.50% 303 68.86%  29.01-30 1 0.23% 432 98.18% 9 2.05%
78.01-79 8 1.82% 151 34.32% 297 67.50%  28.01-29 2 0.45% 434 98.64% 8 1.82%
77.01-78 9 2.05% 160 36.36% 289 65.68%  27.01-28 1 0.23% 435 98.86% 6 1.36%
76.01-77 13 2.95% 173 39.32% 280 63.64%  26.01-27 2 0.45% 437 99.32% 5 1.14%
75.01-76 10 2.27% 183 41.59% 267 60.68%  25.01-26 1 0.23% 438 99.55% 3 0.68%
74.01-75 16 3.64% 199 45.23% 257 58.41%  24.01-25 0 0.00% 438 99.55% 2 0.45%
73.01-74 8 1.82% 207 47.05% 241 54.77%  23.01-24 0 0.00% 438 99.55% 2 0.45%
72.01-73 6 1.36% 213 48.41% 233 52.95%  22.01-23 1 0.23% 439 99.77% 2 0.45%
71.01-72 5 1.14% 218 49.55% 227 51.59%  21.01-22 0 0.00% 439 99.77% 1 0.23%
70.01-71 6 1.36% 224 50.91% 222 50.45%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 439 99.77% 1 0.23%
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19.01-20 0 0.00% 439 99.77% 1 0.23%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 439 99.77% 1 0.23%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 439 99.77% 1 0.23%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 439 99.77% 1 0.23%
15.01-16 1 0.23% 440 100.00% 1 0.23%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 440 100.00% 0 0%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 440 100.00% 0 0%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 440 100.00% 0 0%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 440 100.00% 0 0%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 440 100.00% 0 0%
9.01-10 0 0.00% 440 100.00% 0 0%
8.01-9 0 0.00% 440 100.00% 0 0%
7.01-8 0 0.00% 440 100.00% 0 0%
6.01-7 0 0.00% 440 100.00% 0 0%
5.01-6 0 0.00% 440 100.00% 0 0%
4.01-5 0 0.00% 440 100.00% 0 0%
3.01-4 0 0.00% 440 100.00% 0 0%
2.01-3 0 0.00% 440 100.00% 0 0%
1.01-2 0 0.00% 440 100.00% 0 0%
0.00-1 0 0.00% 440 100.00% 0 0%
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